
Canton Eagles 
VARSITY FOOTBALL 2017 

 

 Scrimmage Mt. Vernon Home TBA August 18 Friday 

Scrimmage Kaufman Home TBA August 24 Thursday 

 Brownsboro Away 7:30 September 1 Friday 

 Grace Community Away 7:30 September 8 Friday 

 Mabank Home 7:30 September 15 Friday 

 Waxahachie Oak Away 7:30 September 22 Friday 

Homecoming North Lamar Home 7:30 September 29 Friday 

 OPEN     

 Ferris * Home 7:30 October 13 Friday 

 Wills Point * Away 7:30 October 20 Friday 

 Dallas Roosevelt * Home 7:30 October 27 Friday 

Senior Night Rains * Home 7:30 November 3 Friday 

 Dallas Lincoln * Away 7:30 November 10 Friday 

* Denotes District Games 

JV/Freshman Football 2017 
Scrimmage Mt. Vernon Home TBA August 18 Friday 

Scrimmage Kaufman Home TBA August 24 Thursday 

 Brownsboro Home 5:00/6:30 August 31 Thursday 

 JV Grace Community 
FR - TBA 

Home 5:00/6:30 September 7 Thursday 

 Mabank Away 5:00/6:30 September 14 Thursday 

 Waxahachie Oak Home 4:00/5:30 September  21 Thursday 

 North Lamar Away 5:00/6:30 September 28 Thursday 

 OPEN     

 Ferris * Away 5:00/6:30 October 12 Thursday 

 Wills Point * Home 5:00/6:30 October 19 Thursday 

 Dallas Roosevelt * Away 6:00/7:30 October 26 Thursday 

  Rains * Away 5:00/6:30 November 2 Thursday 

 Dallas Lincoln * Home 6:00/7:30 November 9 Thursday 

 
7th Grade Green/White  8th Grade Green/White 

Sept 14 Mabank Home 4:30\5:30  Sept 14 Mabank Home 6:30\7:30 

Sept 21 Waxahachie Oak Away 4:30\5:30  Sept 21 Waxahachie Oak Away 6:30\7:30 

Sept 28 North Lamar Home 4:30\5:30  Sept 28 North Lamar Home 6:30\7:30 

 OPEN     OPEN   

Oct 12 Ferris * Home 4:30\5:30  Oct 12 Ferris * Home 4:30\5:30 

Oct 19 Wills Point * Away 4:30\5:30  Oct 19 Wills Point * Away 6:30\7:30 

Oct 26 Ferris * Home 4:30\5:30  Oct 26 Ferris * Home 4:30\5:30 

Nov 2 Rains * Home 4:30\5:30  Nov 2 Rains * Home 6:30\7:30 

Nov 9 Rains * Away 4:30\5:30  Nov 9 Rains * Away 6:30\7:30 

 

 


